
[ 4238. gune 13, 1949 

| 

19769 
19770 
19771 
29772 
1977 
1977 
19776 
19778 
19779 
19780 
19781 
19782 
19783 
19784 
19785 
19790 
19791 
19792 
1979 
1979 

Roy Lundy Lbr 
R. M. Baldwin & Co 
Cobb Motor Co 
Dawson Towel Supply 
Downs School Supply 

Virginia Lewis Marsden 
Public Service 
Southwestern Greyhound - 
L N Walker 
Fred E Woodson, M. D.- 
County Office Supply 
George H. Blaine,Sheriff 
Reliance Publishing Co 
Palace Office Supply | 
PO Foristell, Jr 
Ernest Byrd 
Goodner Van Co 
Ralph Hicks 
Roy Smith 

Supplies 
Directory 
Supplies 
Service 
Supplies 

Travel Expense 
Service 
Transportation 
Repairs 
Anesthetics 
Supplies 
Travel Expense 
Supplies 
Folders 
Premium 
Travel Expense 
Supplies 
Receiver 
Postage Stamps 

7.50 
18.50 
10.19 

54, 86 
1.00 

51.29 
1.96 
2.00 
8,00 

100,00 
45,00 
7.05 

35-70 
32.75 

154.18 
11.40 
31.25 

39.95 
300.60 

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailley and un- 

animously carried, that thaxapaknimenkxak E. H. Youngblood and Nick Stricka be given, Deputy 
Commissions, 

Sheriff./ be and the same is hereby approved. 

Motion made. by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and un- 

animously carried, that the application for a Cattle Brand "?" Question Marks on the 

left shoulder of. cattle and horses, filed by J. R. Cates, be and the same is hereby 

approved. 

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and un- 

animously carried, that the Continuation Certificate on Bond No. 401280 filed by 

W. F. Shaw, Surveyor, in the amount of $1,000, made by the Western Surety Company, be 

and the Same is hereby approved. 

WHEREUPON, a recess is hereby taken until Thursday, June.16, 1949, at the 

hour of 1:30 P. M. 

ATTEST: - “Ghairman, Board of County Commissioners 

ANDY STOKES, County Clerk 

olmdeputy whcsulse eb) 


