19769 19770	Roy Lundy Lbr R. M. Baldwin & Co	Supplies Directory	7.50 18.50
19771	Cobb Motor Co	Supplies	10.19
.9772	Dawson Towel Supply	Service	1.65
19773	Downs School Supply	Supplies	54.86
19774	ti ti ti T	16 -	1.00
19776	Virginia Lewis Marsden	Travel Expense	51,29
19778	Public Service	Service	1.96
19779	Southwestern Greyhound	Transportation	2,00
19780	L N Walker	Repairs	8,00
19781	Fred E Woodson, M. D.	Anesthetics	100,00
19782	County Office Supply	Supplies	45.00
19783	George H. Blaine, Sheriff	Travel Expense	7.05
19784	Reliance Publishing Co	Supplies	35.70
19785	Palace Office Supply	Folders	32.75
19790	P O Foristell, Jr	Premium	154.18
19791	Ernest Byrd	Travel Expense	11.40
19792	Goodner Van Co	Supplies	31.25
19793	Ralph Hicks	Receiver	39.95
19794	Roy Smith	Postage Stamps	300.60

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey and unanimously carried, that thaxapakutmantxak E. H. Youngblood and Nick Stricka be given Deputy
Commissions,
Sheriff / be and the same is hereby approved.

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously carried, that the application for a Cattle Brand "?" Question Marks on the left shoulder of cattle and horses, filed by J. R. Cates, be and the same is hereby approved.

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously carried, that the Continuation Certificate on Bond No. 401280 filed by W. F. Shaw, Surveyor, in the amount of \$1,000, made by the Western Surety Company, be and the Same is hereby approved.

WHEREUPON, a recess is hereby taken until Thursday, June 16, 1949, at the

hour of 1:30 P. M.

ATTEST:

Chairman, Board of County Commissioners

ANDY STOKES, County Clerk

By will a forton Deputy